SURVEYORS

The Douglas County Zoning Office provides this list for your convenience. This list represents currently licensed
individuals and is not meant to be an endorsement of any individual or company.

Ben Anderson
JPJ Engineering, Inc.
802 Garfield Ave., Ste. 105
Duluth, MN 55802
218-720-6219
218-969-4156 (cell)
banderson@jpjeng.com

Bill Anderson
Cornerstone Surveying
6637 S Woodland Trail
Lake Nebagamon, WI 54849
715-374-2331
715-374-3086 (fax)
218-393-9728 (cell)

Dave Evanson
Alta Survey Company, Inc.
102 S 21 Ave. West, Ste 4
Duluth, MN 55806
218-727-5211
218-576-2240
DaveE@altasurveyduluth.com

Todd Goold
Point North Land Surveying
14048 W Poplar Ave.
Hayward, Wl 54843
715-699-6817; 715-462-9421
info@pointnorthland.com

Mark Krause, RLS
Wagner Surveying Assoc.
26745 Lakeland N, P.O. Box 89
Webster, WI 54893
715-866-4295
715-866-4206 (fax)

wagnersurveying@centurytel.net

Steve Lee
Azimuth Land Surveying, Inc.
23745 County Road M
Grantsburg, Wl 54840
715-689-3441
715-689-3442 (fax)
Steve@AzimuthLS.com

Anthony Lueck, RLS
6098 Ryan Road
Duluth, MN 55804
218-348-8037

anthonylueck@northlc.com

Jim Nelson, RLS
Survey Science Land Surveying
1302 North 20" Ave. East
Duluth, MN 55812
218-428-4327
JTNelson@q.com

Larry Nelson
Nelson Surveying, Inc.
101 W. Main Street
Ashland, WI 54806
715-682-2692
715-682-5100 (fax)
Inelson@nelsonsurveying.com

Norb Rehder
Rehder Land Surveying
10321 Ridge Road
Danbury, WI 54830
715-656-3586
715-559-4883

Ripley Engineering Services
P.O. Box 337
1200 Lampert Drive
Spooner, WI 54801
715-635-2245
715-635-9108 (fax)

Ted G. Sommer
Steigerwaldt Land Surveying
856 North 4™ Street
Tomahawk, WI 54487
715-453-3274
715-892-0934 (cell)
teds@slstomahawk.com

Greg Stoewer & Paul Vogel
LHB Engineer & Architects
21 West Superior St., Ste. 500
Duluth, MN 55802
218-727-8446
Paul.vogel@LHBcorp.com
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